
FEB 12 
BARNEVELDER 
BARRED ROCK 
BLACK GIANT (50) 
BROWN LEGHORN 
CINNAMON QUEEN 
RHODE ISLAND BLUE 
SPECKLED SUSSEX 
LAVENDER ORPINGTON 
GHOST ZOMBIE 

FEB 19 
AMERICANA (50) 
CUCKOO MARANS 
DARK BRAHMA 
ISA BROWN (50) 
WELSUMMER 
CREAM LEGBAR 
BUCKEYE 
CALICO PRINCESS 
MYSTIC ONYX 
BLUE ANDALUSIAN 

FEB 26 
BLACK AUSTRALORP 
GOLD COMET 
LIGHT BRAHMA 
OLIVE EGGER 
RHODE ISLAND RED (50) 
BLUE CUCKOO MARANS 
NOIR FLAME 
SMOKEY PEARL 
MIDNIGHT MAJESTY MARANS 
STARLIGHT GREEN EGGER 

MAR 5 
CORNISH ROCK X (S/R) (50) 
BARRED ROCK 
BLUE ROCK 
BUFF ORPINGTON (50) 
GOLD-LACED WYANDOTTE 
WELBAR 
CINNAMON CRESTED RED 
CRYPT WALKER 
SAPPHIRE GEM (50) 
PRAIRIE BLUEBELL EGGER 

MAR 12 
BARNEVELDER 
BUFF BRAHMA 
CINNAMON QUEEN 
ISA BROWN (50) 
NOIR MARANS 
WHITE LEGHORN (50) 
BUCKEYE 
PEARL ONYX 
MOTTLED JAVA (50) 

MAR 19 
AMERICANA (50) 
BLACK SEX-LINK 
BROWN LEGHORN (50) 
COLUMBIAN ROCK X 
SPLASH-LACED RED WYANDOTTE 
BIELEFELDER (10) 
MOSAIC (10) 
CALICO PRINCESS 
WHITE-CRESTED BLACK POLISH 
SAPPHIRE OLIVE EGGER 

MAR 26 
ASSORTED DUCKS (50) 
BLACK GIANT 
GOLDEN COMET (50) 
LIGHT BRAHMA 
RHODE ISLAND RED (50) 
SPECKLED SUSSEX 
WELSUMMER 
LAVENDER ORPINGTON 
BLUE OLIVE EGGER (10) 
SPLASH AMERICANA (10) 
BUCKEYE 
MYSTIC ONYX 
SALMON FAVEROLLE 

APR 2 
CORNISH ROCK X (S/R) (50) 
AMBERLINK 
BLUELACED GOLD WYANDOTTE 
BUFF ORPINGTON (50) 
DARK BRAHMA 
ISA BROWN (50) 
SILVER LACED WYANDOTTE 
BLACK COPPER MARANS 
BIELEFELDER (10) 
MOSAIC (10) 
SMOKEY PEARL 
BUFF LACED POLISH 
BLUE ANDALUSIAN 

APR 9 
BARRED ROCK 
CINNAMON QUEEN 
CUCKOO MARANS 
GOLD-LACED WYANDOTTE 
OLIVE EGGER 
RHODE ISLAND BLUE 
WELBAR 
BLUE-LACED RED WYANDOTTE 
SPLASH GIANT 
BLUE COPPER MARANS 
CALICO PRINCESS (50) 
SAPPHIRE GEM (50) 

JAN 22 
AMERICANA (50) 
BARRED ROCK 
ISA BROWN (50) 
RHODE ISLAND RED 

JAN 29 
BLACK AUSTRALORP 
BUFF ORPINGTON 
GOLD COMET 
OLIVE EGGER 
WHITE LEGHORN 

FEB 5 
AMBERLINK 
AMERICANA (50) 
BLACK SEX-LINK 
BUFF BRAHMA 
SILVER-LACED WYANDOTTE 

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL CHICKENS ARE SEXED PULLETS AND ARE SHIPPED 25 
EACH VARIETY, EACH DELIVERY DAY, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. HATCHERIES GUARANTEE 90% SEXING ACCURACY, 
AND NO OTHER SEX GUARANTEE EXISTS. ALL TURKEYS AND DUCKS ARE STRAIGHT RUNS ONLY. ALL POULTRY IS SOLD 
ON FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED BASIS AND CARRIES NO GUARANTEE. WE ARE HAPPY TO SPECIAL ORDER POULTRY IN 
PERSON. ARRANGEMENTS MAY BE MADE WITH MANAGEMENT. 

BABY CHICKS 2026! 



APR 15 
ORLOPP MAMMOTH BRONZE TUR-
KEYS (50) 

APR 16 
ASSORTED DUCKS (50) 
AMERICANA (50) 
BROWN LEGHORN (50) 
GOLD COMET (50) 
SPECKLED SUSSEX 
BLACK COPPER MARANS 
NOIR FLAME 
GHOST ZOMBIE 
SMOKEY PEARL 
SILVER POLISH 
MOTTLED HOUDAN 
WHITE-FACED BLACK SPANISH 

APR 23 
BARNEVELDER 
BLACK AUSTRALORP (50) 
BUFF BRAHMA 
COLUMBIA ROCK X 
LIGHT BRAHMA 
RHODE ISLAND RED (50) 
CREAM LEGBAR 
LAVENDER ORPINGTON 
BUCKEYE 
PEARL ONYX 
PRAIRIE BLUEBELL EGGER 
SAPPHIRE OLIVE EGGER 

APR 30 
AMBERLINK 
BLACK GIANT 
BLUE ROCK 
BUFF ORPINGTON (50) 
ISA BROWN (50) 
WELSUMMER 
WHITE LEGHORN (50) 
SILVER LAKENVELDER 
STARLIGHT GREEN EGGER 
MOTTLED JAVA 

MAY 6 
ORLOPP MAMMOTH BRONZE TUR-
KEYS (50) 

MAY 7 
ASSORTED BANTAM (S/R) (50) 
CORNISH ROCK X (S/R) (50) 
BLACK SEX-LINK 
CINNAMON QUEEN 
CUCKOO MARANS 
DARK BRAHMA 
GOLD-LACED WYANDOTTE 
SILVER-LACED WYANDOTTE 
SPLASH-LACED RED WYANDOTTE 
BIELFELDER (10) 
SPLASH AMERICANA (10) 
CALICO PRINCESS (50) 

MAY 14 
AMERICANA (50) 
BARRED ROCK 
BUFF BRAHMA 
GOLD COMET 
NOIR MARANS 
OLIVE EGGER 
ASSORTED POLISH (50) 
SALMON FAVEROLLES 
 

MAY 21 
AMERICANA 
BLACK GIANT 
BUFF ORPINGTON 
ISA BROWN (50) 
RHODE ISLAND RED 

 

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL CHICKENS ARE SEXED PULLETS AND ARE SHIPPED 25 
EACH VARIETY, EACH DELIVERY DAY, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. HATCHERIES GUARANTEE 90% SEXING ACCURACY, 
AND NO OTHER SEX GUARANTEE EXISTS. ALL TURKEYS AND DUCKS ARE STRAIGHT RUNS ONLY. ALL POULTRY IS SOLD 
ON FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED BASIS AND CARRIES NO GUARANTEE. WE ARE HAPPY TO SPECIAL ORDER POULTRY IN 
PERSON. ARRANGEMENTS MAY BE MADE WITH MANAGEMENT. 

BABY CHICKS 2026! 


